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VARIETIES

Michigan Sugar Company
Specifically bred for Michigan growers, Hilleshog's 2025 lineup is packed with power.
. Get ready for higher yields, exceptional sugar content — and superior tolerance to
diseases and changing weather patterns. Plus, with Michigan Sugar’s new payment structure,
these hybrids will help you meet your goals. It's time to level up your growing game.
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QUESTIONS about the seed you need?

Tyler Ring

Hilleshbg

802 Savanna Trail
Delano, MN 55328
701640 7379
Tyler.Ring@hilleshog.com

Adam Hansen

Hilleshég

629 10th St North
Breckenridge, MN 56520
701640 6416
Adam.Hansen@hilleshog.com

Cheryl Stein

Hilleshég

Customer Service

48616 Alder Dr

Pelican Rapids, MN 56572
701 412 3472
Cheryl.Stein@hilleshog.com

Anson Burm

29133 Cemetery Rd
Wallaceburg, ON N8A 4.3
519 360 0493
aburm200@hotmail.com

Thomas Fortier

2147 W Curtis RD
Saginaw, Ml 48601

989 233 2726
majesticfarms@gmail.com

Gaps FS

Ron Meyer

3151 W Fillmore Rd
lthaca, Ml 48847

989 763 2279
ronmeyer@gapsfs.com

Here's your team of Agents ready to help make your

operation Generations Strong.

Eric Gentner

3676 Ruth Rd

Ruth Ml 48470

989 550 4248
gentnereric@hotmail.com

Chris Grekowicz

5785 Section Line Road
Harbor Beach, Ml 48441
989 551 9658
cmgrek@gmail.com

Jon-Garret Hadaway
2339 North Kirk Rd
Farigrove, Ml 48733

989 553 0672
jghadaway72@gmail.com

J & J Ag Solutions

3700 Limerick Rd

Caseville, Ml 48725
jandjagsolutions@busheyfarms.com

Jed Bushey
989 550 8306
jed@busheyfarms.com

Jake Bushey
989 550 8312
jake@busheyfarms.com

Rebecca Bushey
989 550 7799
rebecca@busheyfarms.com

Lutz Farm LLC
11554 Winter Rd
Sebewaing, Ml 48759
lutzfarmll@gmail.com

Joe Lutz
989 553 4787
jlutzel@live.com

John Lutz
989 553 4785
jlutz4785@gmail.com

Randy Merriman

895 Deckerville Rd
Deckerville, Ml 48427

810 404 8825
randymerriman@hotmail.com

Kevin Schmidt

1420 S Wetters Rd
Kawkawlin, M| 48631

989 737 6708
kdschmidt319@hotmail.com

Uebler Farms
3430 Loesel Rd
Frankenmuth, Ml 48731

Joe Uebler
989 295 0973
jbguebler@gmail.com

Wayne Uebler
989 277 7500
ueblerwh@gmail.com

Robert Wasmiller

1361 Fry Rd

Burt, Ml 48417

989 274 9908
wasmillerfarms.riw@gmail.com
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